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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age A 1m Boys

Martin Yi LEE (2001) -- Singapore 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 27.20 61.20  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 94.35  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 129.60  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 170.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 40.80 211.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.0 46.00 257.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0   12.5 30.00 287.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0   18.0 43.20 330.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 369.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age A 1m Girls

Nayeli MARULL (2001) -- Wellington 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 61.95  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.0 27.20 89.15  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 119.15  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 35.70 154.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 33.80 188.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 227.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 33.60 261.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 310.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington 2

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 59.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 87.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 113.80  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 2.0 1.5 1.5 3.5 1.5   5.0 11.00 124.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 34.10 158.90  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   10.5 21.00 179.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 25.20 205.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 232.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C 3m Boys

Bertrand Rhodict AK LISES (2005) -- Sarawak 1

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 33.30 33.30  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.5 46.55 79.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 39.20 119.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 50.40 169.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   21.5 43.00 212.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 41.80 254.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 55.20 309.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C 3m Boys

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 59.40 368.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Muhammad Haris MOHD REZAL (2005) -- Selangor 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 32.90 32.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 66.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 98.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 41.80 140.70  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 40.00 180.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 46.20 226.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 277.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 318.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington 3

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 40.50 74.10  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 41.80 115.90  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 160.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 198.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 241.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 25.00 266.20  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 39.20 305.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

Czyn Jien TAN (2004) -- Selangor 4

401B 3 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 32.90 32.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 65.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 102.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 38.95 141.55  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.0 32.00 173.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 40.95 214.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 44.40 258.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5331D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 296.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- Auckland 5

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 32.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 30.80 62.80  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 95.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 128.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5   16.0 32.00 160.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5   15.0 28.50 189.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 36.10 225.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 263.60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C 3m Girls

Eilisha Rania ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL (2005) -- Sarawak 1

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 38.70 74.40  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 35.70 110.10  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 37.60 147.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 43.00 190.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 51.45 242.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 39.60 281.75  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C 3m Girls

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- Auckland 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 66.90  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 95.60  Inward Dive

203B 3 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 138.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 37.80 176.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 43.05 219.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 264.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- Auckland 3

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 28.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 31.45 59.45  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 94.60  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 119.10  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 30.00 149.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 32.30 181.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.5 40.70 222.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Open 1m Men

Timothy LEE (1994) -- Singapore 1

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 69.75 69.75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 124.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 51.00 175.35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5   22.5 51.75 227.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 57.00 284.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.0 49.40 333.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Mark LEE (1994) -- Singapore 2

405C 1 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 66.65 66.65  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 59.80 126.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

107C 1 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 42.00 168.45  Forward 3½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 51.75 220.20  Back 1½ Somersaults

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 278.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

5134D 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 48.10 326.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults 2 Twists

Kam Cheong LEONG (1998) -- Macau China 3

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 45.60 45.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 49.40 95.00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.5 42.55 137.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 166.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 43.75 210.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

5333D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 36.40 246.50  Reverse 1½ Som 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Open 1m Women

Shaye BODDINGTON (1986) -- Auckland 1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   21.5 51.60 51.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   20.5 47.15 98.75  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 46.80 145.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 40.80 186.35  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.5 48.75 235.10  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Open 1m Women

Myra LEE (1994) -- Singapore 2

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 48.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 49.40 97.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 40.25 137.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303B 1 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 184.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 45.10 229.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Ashlee TAN (2000) -- Singapore 3

5132D 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 45.10 45.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 1 2.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 41.60 86.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 43.70 130.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 165.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 55.20 220.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Nayeli MARULL (2001) -- Wellington 4

105B 1 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 40.30 40.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 39.10 79.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 35.70 115.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 159.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 194.15  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age A Platform Boys

Martin LEE YI (2001) -- Maris Stella High School / Maris Stella High Schoo 1

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 35.10 64.70  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 35.15 99.85  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 37.80 137.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 177.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   19.5 52.65 230.60  Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 32.20 262.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 300.60  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 42.00 342.60  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA  Age B Platform Boys

Enrique Maccartney AK HAROLD (2003) -- Sarawak 1

101B 7.5 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   25.5 38.25 38.25  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0   27.5 38.50 76.75  Inward Dive

201B 7.5 1.8 7.5 10.0 8.5 9.5 8.5   26.5 47.70 124.45  Back Dive

301B 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 27.55 152.00  Reverse Dive

5231D 7.5 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 46.00 198.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 48.30 246.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 3.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   12.5 32.50 278.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 52.70 331.50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Auckland 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 7.5 1.7 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5   14.5 24.65 57.45  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 32.40 89.85  Reverse Dive

403B 7.5 2.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 89.85 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 44.40 134.25  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 49.00 183.25  Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 7.5 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 49.95 233.20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 7.5 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 38.40 271.60  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

FINA Age B Platform Girls



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Margaret Hui Yan KOH (2003) -- Selangor 1

101B 5 1.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.5 30.55 30.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0   23.0 34.50 65.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 36.75 101.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5   24.0 38.40 140.20  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 178.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 37.40 215.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 261.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly MORSE (2003) -- Auckland 2

103B 7.5 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 56.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 81.60  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 38.50 120.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 7.5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 160.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 35.00 195.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 40.95 236.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Min LIM (2003) -- Selangor 3

201C 5 1.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 63.30  Reverse Dive

101B 5 1.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.5 29.25 92.55  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 124.80  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 157.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 44.40 202.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 32.55 234.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sze En ONG (2003) -- Singapore 4

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 53.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 82.45  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 116.05  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 148.35  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 181.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5   15.5 37.20 218.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rei En ONG (2003) -- Singapore 5

101B 5 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 21.75 49.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5   13.5 20.25 69.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 100.50  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 131.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.5 46.80 177.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 32.30 210.20  Armstand Somersault

Meng Hin LEI (2003) -- Macau China 6

101B 5 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 51.15  Inward Dive

201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 30.40 81.55  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 112.15  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 141.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.0 41.80 182.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0   15.5 23.25 206.10  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age A 3m Boys

Joshua James CHONG (2001) -- Singapore 1

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 33.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 36.90 70.50  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 39.90 110.40  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age A 3m Boys

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 46.20 156.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 44.10 200.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

107C 3 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 57.40 258.10  Forward 3½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 49.00 307.10  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 50.40 357.50  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 58.05 415.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5152B 3 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 51.00 466.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Martin Yi LEE (2001) -- Singapore 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 37.80 68.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 42.75 110.95  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 40.95 151.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 39.00 190.90  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 46.80 237.70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5   17.5 49.00 286.70  Back 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 4.0   10.0 28.00 314.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0   8.0 21.60 336.30  Inward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   15.5 32.55 368.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age A 3m Girls

Nayeli MARULL (2001) -- Wellington 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 34.20 64.60  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 34.20 98.80  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 139.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 37.00 176.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 217.55  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 256.05  Back 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 43.20 299.25  Inward Double Somersault

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 48.00 347.25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Yasmin KELLY (2001) -- Wellington 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5   18.5 33.30 62.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 38.00 100.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 38.95 139.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 33.60 173.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 3 2.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 35.20 208.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 245.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 41.00 286.70  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

404C 3 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.0 43.20 329.90  Inward Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C Platform Boys

Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington 1

103B 7.5 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 36.80 36.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7.5 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 45.00 81.80  Back Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 34.20 116.00  Reverse Dive

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 155.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 196.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

405C 7.5 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 54.00 250.55  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7.5 2.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   25.0 70.00 320.55  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C Platform Boys

Bertrand Rhodict AK LISES (2005) -- Sarawak 2

201C 5 1.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 36.75 36.75  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.5 37.60 74.35  Reverse Dive

101B 7.5 1.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.5 39.75 114.10  Forward Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   26.0 36.40 150.50  Inward Dive

5231D 5 2.1 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 53.55 204.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 44.40 248.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 58.50 306.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Czyn Jien TAN (2004) -- Selangor 3

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 72.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 36.75 109.50  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 139.10  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5   20.0 42.00 181.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 232.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 45.60 278.30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Muhammad Haris MOHD REZAL (2005) -- Selangor 4

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 72.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 102.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 136.40  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0   20.5 43.05 179.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 46.80 226.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0   15.5 37.20 263.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- Auckland 5

103C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.5 27.75 60.55  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 30.75 91.30  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 26.40 117.70  Reverse Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 32.00 149.70  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 190.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 232.40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C Platform Girls

Eilisha Rania ABRIAL RAJAGOPAL (2005) -- Sarawak 1

101B 7.5 1.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5   26.0 39.00 39.00  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 69.00  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5   26.0 41.60 110.60  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.0 44.20 154.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5   27.5 66.00 220.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7.5 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5   27.5 55.00 275.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- Auckland 2

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 62.75  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 94.25  Inward Dive

203C 5 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 27.00 121.25  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 40.70 161.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 34.10 196.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C Platform Girls

Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- Auckland 3

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 26.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.0 25.50 51.85  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 76.65  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 103.65  Inward Dive

403C 5 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 141.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.5   12.0 28.80 169.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Clare LIM (2004) -- Singapore 4

101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 43.80  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 21.75 65.55  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 91.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 122.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   10.0 17.00 139.55  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age B 1m Boys

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Auckland 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 67.60  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 99.90  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 128.40  Inward Dive

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 163.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 49.20 212.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 38.00 250.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 2.0   6.5 13.65 264.45  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 3.5   13.0 28.60 293.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

James HO (2002) -- Singapore 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.45  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 85.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 26.25 111.30  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 141.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 39.60 180.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   9.0 18.00 198.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 38.40 237.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 271.70  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jaden Issac LEE (2003) -- Singapore 3

101B 1 1.3 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 56.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 85.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 112.55  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 136.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

302C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 161.65  Reverse Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 191.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 38.50 229.90  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 3.5   15.5 31.00 260.90  Back 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age B 1m Girls

Ker Ying ONG (2002) -- Kuala Lumpur 1

401B 1 1.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.5 36.75 36.75  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 39.95 76.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age B 1m Girls

201B 1 1.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0   25.5 40.80 117.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 151.50  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 36.75 188.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.5 54.00 242.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 1 2.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 48.10 290.35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 329.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Erica Ying Xin PAN (2003) -- Selangor 2

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0   22.5 36.00 69.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 107.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 142.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 38.85 181.80  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 40.00 221.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 48.00 269.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 38.40 308.20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Holly MORSE (2003) -- Auckland 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 62.75  Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 28.35 91.10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 123.35  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 35.70 159.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 39.60 198.65  Forward Double Somersault

203C 1 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 34.00 232.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 44.00 276.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Margaret Hui Yan KOH (2003) -- Selangor 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 33.60 65.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 36.55 102.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 36.55 138.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 171.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 2.5   9.0 18.00 189.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 231.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 38.40 269.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Liberty MCINTYRE-REET (2002) -- Wellington 5

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 31.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 62.95  Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 26.00 88.95  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 112.15  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 29.40 141.55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 181.15  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 35.20 216.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 34.50 250.85  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

Meng Hin LEI (2003) -- Macau China 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 57.70  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 25.60 83.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 109.65  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 142.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 30.60 172.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 42.90 215.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 33.00 248.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age B 1m Girls

Meng Wai LEI (2003) -- Macau China 7

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 26.25 50.30  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 78.30  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 103.80  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 35.10 138.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 166.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 2.5 4.5   13.0 28.60 195.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0   13.5 27.00 222.55  Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Open Platform Men

Jonathan CHAN (1997) -- Singapore 1

107B 10 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 58.50 58.50  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 73.60 132.10  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 54.60 186.70  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

207C 10 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.5 44.55 231.25  Back 3½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 72.00 303.25  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

614B 10 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 56.40 359.65  Armstand Double Somersault

Joshua James CHONG (2001) -- Singapore 2

107B 10 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 54.00 54.00  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 64.00 118.00  Inward 3½ Somersaults

305C 10 2.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0   8.0 22.40 140.40  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 57.00 197.40  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 48.00 245.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

614B 10 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 40.80 286.20  Armstand Double Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Open Platform Women

Myra LEE (1994) -- Singapore 1

405B 10 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   8.5 23.80 23.80  Inward 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 48.00 71.80  Forward 3½ Somersaults

626C 10 3.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 54.45 126.25  Armstand Back Triple Somersault

205B 10 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 62.35 188.60  Back 2½ Somersaults

5253B 10 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 52.80 241.40  Back 2½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Junior 1m Boys

Qayyum Nazmi NUR (2006) -- Kuala Lumpur 1

101B 1 1.3 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 62.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 36.75 99.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 32.80 132.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5   23.0 39.10 171.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 207.55  Back Dive ½ Twist

Rui Jie YONG (2006) -- Selangor 2

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 59.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 95.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 130.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 173.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 30.45 204.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Junior 1m Boys

Shern HONG (2005) -- Selangor 3

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 34.50 34.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 60.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 28.00 88.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 39.95 128.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 41.80 170.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 32.55 203.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Justin CHONG (2006) -- Selangor 4

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 56.20  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 83.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 108.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 140.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 29.75 169.95  Back Somersault

Ayden NG (2007) -- Singapore 5

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 54.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 84.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 111.95  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 139.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 167.15  Back Dive

Max Shen Oon LEE (2007) -- Singapore 6

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 30.10 51.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 78.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 113.25  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 138.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 20.80 159.55  Back Dive

Dillan TAN (2005) -- Singapore 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 43.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 67.15  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 27.90 95.05  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 119.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 18.00 137.05  Inward Dive

Aiden LIM (2006) -- Selangor 8

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 54.90  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 77.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 99.80  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0   8.0 13.60 113.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202A 1 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 135.50  Back Somersault

Kenji Shien Zhi TAN (2004) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club 9

101C 1 1.2 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0   15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 41.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 24.80 66.65  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 87.65  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.0 18.20 105.85  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 14.40 120.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Senior 1m Boys

Jyn Yang LIM (2004) -- Selangor 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Senior 1m Boys

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 33.75  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 59.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 84.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5   14.0 22.40 107.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.0 30.60 137.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 1.5 2.0 3.5 2.0 3.5   7.5 13.50 151.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

Joshua CHIEW (2002) -- Singapore 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 41.70  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 67.60  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 93.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.0   8.0 14.40 107.50  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 136.00  Inward Dive

Arryl THAM (2002) -- Singapore 3

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 23.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   11.0 16.50 39.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 61.20  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 81.50  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 2.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5   12.0 21.60 103.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

102B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 125.60  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Junior 1m Girls

Jia Lee ONG (2005) -- Kuala Lumpur 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5   21.0 31.50 56.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 86.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0   18.5 29.60 115.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 150.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 183.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

Celeste Qin LEE (2006) -- Kuala Lumpur 2

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 57.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 34.50 92.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 125.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   18.0 30.60 156.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5   15.0 27.00 183.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Nur Alya Jazmina KHAIRUL AZHAR (2004) -- Selangor 3

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 22.10 51.35  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 79.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.5 32.80 111.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 142.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 172.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Veronica Li Jia HO (2006) -- Selangor 4

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.5 22.75 52.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 23.25 75.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 31.20 106.45  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 133.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 164.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Junior 1m Girls

Alycia LIM (2006) -- Singapore 5

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 51.95  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 24.00 75.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 28.80 104.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 32.30 137.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5   14.5 26.10 163.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

Gracie HALLAM (2005) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club 6

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 23.25 49.90  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 74.40  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 103.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 128.70  Back Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 160.20  Back Dive ½ Twist

Susannah SHORTELL (2005) -- Aerotumblers Diving Club 7

103C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

102B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 48.70  Forward Somersault

101A 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5   17.0 23.80 72.50  Forward Dive

5121D 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 28.05 100.55  Forward Somersault ½ Twist

201A 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 123.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 143.10  Inward Dive

Hayley Anna HOUGHTON (2006) -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club 8

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

102B 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 48.35  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 72.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 96.15  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.0 19.50 115.65  Back Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 140.85  Back Dive ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Senior 1m Girls

Yan Mei WONG (2003) -- Singapore 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 49.50  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 76.50  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 27.90 104.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 132.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 157.25  Inward Somersault

Charlotte COPPING (2003) -- Aerotumblers Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

102B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 20.25 41.25  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 66.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   19.0 28.50 94.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 124.15  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 151.45  Inward Dive

Ofelia Deolinda Do ROSARIO WU (2000) -- Macau China 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 49.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5   11.0 17.60 66.70  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 27.00 93.70  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   13.5 24.30 118.00  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 3.5 2.5 2.5 4.0 2.5   8.5 14.45 132.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Senior 1m Girls

Elizabeth LOH (2003) -- Aerotumblers Diving Club 4

100B 1 1.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200B 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 37.20  Back Jump

5101A 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 18.60 55.80  Forward Jump ½ Twist

5201A 1 1.2 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.0 4.5   12.0 14.40 70.20  Back Jump ½ Twist

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.5 18.60 88.80  Forward Dive

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   18.5 24.05 112.85  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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FINA Open Men 3m Synchronised
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Timothy LEE (1994)  -- Singapore 

Mark LEE (1994)  -- Singapore 

1

201B 3 2.0 8.0 7.0     8.0 39.0 46.80 46.808.0 8.0 7.5 8.5  

301B 3 2.0 8.0 8.0     9.5 42.5 51.00 97.808.5 9.0 7.5 9.0  

405B 3 3.0 7.0 7.0     8.5 39.0 70.20 168.008.5 8.5 7.5 8.0  

205B 3 3.0 5.5 6.0     7.0 32.5 58.50 226.507.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  

107B 3 3.1 7.5 5.5     8.0 36.0 66.96 293.468.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  

5152B 3 3.0 8.5 7.5     8.5 41.5 74.70 368.169.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  

Hio Fong TANG (1997)  -- Macau China 

Kam Cheong LEONG (1998)  -- Macau China 

2

201B 3 2.0 7.0 7.0     6.5 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

301B 3 2.0 6.0 6.5     5.5 31.5 37.80 78.606.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0     7.0 33.5 42.21 120.817.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  

105B 3 2.4 5.0 6.5     6.5 31.5 45.36 166.177.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  

405C 3 2.7 6.5 5.0     5.5 29.0 46.98 213.155.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 7.0     6.0 32.5 46.80 259.956.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  

FINA Open Women 3m Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Ashlee TAN (2000)  -- Singapore 

Kay Yian FONG (1996)  -- Singapore 

1

301B 3 2.0 7.5 5.5     6.5 32.5 39.00 39.006.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  

5132D 3 2.0 5.5 6.5     6.5 32.5 39.00 78.006.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  

105B 3 2.4 7.5 6.5     7.5 36.0 51.84 129.847.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  

205C 3 2.8 6.5 5.5     7.0 32.5 54.60 184.447.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.0     8.0 38.5 62.37 246.818.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  

Ling Kar KAM (1995)  -- Selangor 

Adeline Wei Ling CHIN (1999)  -- Selangor 

2

201B 3 2.0 8.0 6.5     8.0 38.0 45.60 45.608.5 7.5 7.5 8.0  

301B 3 2.0 5.5 7.5     7.0 33.5 40.20 85.807.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  

403B 3 2.1 7.0 7.5     8.0 38.5 48.51 134.318.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  

105B 3 2.4 7.0 6.5     7.5 35.0 50.40 184.717.0 7.0 7.0 8.0  

5233D 3 2.4 6.5 6.0     7.0 34.0 48.96 233.677.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  

Age C Girls 1m Synchronised

Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Maggie SQUIRE (2005)  -- Auckland 

Holly WINCHESTER (2005)  -- Auckland 

1

201B 1 2.0 6.5 6.5     7.5 35.5 42.60 42.607.5 7.5    

301C 1 2.0 4.5 6.0     6.5 28.5 34.20 76.805.5 6.0    

103B 1 1.7 5.5 7.0     7.0 32.0 32.64 109.445.5 7.0    

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5     5.5 27.5 36.30 145.745.5 6.0    



Age C Girls 1m Synchronised
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Veronica Li Jia HO (2006)  -- Selangor 

Nur Alya Jazmina Bt. KHAIRUL (2004)  -- Selangor 

2

401B 1 2.0 7.5 6.0     7.5 34.0 40.80 40.807.0 6.0    

201C 1 2.0 5.0 6.5     7.5 32.0 38.40 79.206.5 6.5    

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5     7.5 35.0 33.60 112.807.0 7.0    

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.5     7.0 31.0 31.62 144.425.5 6.5    

Clare LIM (2004)  -- Singapore 

Alycia LIM (2006)  -- Singapore 

3

101C 1 2.0 6.5 6.0     7.0 33.5 40.20 40.207.0 7.0    

401C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0     7.5 35.0 42.00 82.206.5 7.5    

201C 1 1.5 4.5 6.5     6.0 29.0 26.10 108.306.0 6.0    

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5     5.5 26.5 27.03 135.335.5 6.0    

Gracie HALLAM (2005)  -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club 

Hayley Anna HOUGHTON (2006)  -- Aquatic Performance Swim Club 

4

101B 1 2.0 7.0 5.5     6.0 31.0 37.20 37.206.0 6.5    

401B 1 2.0 5.5 6.0     7.5 33.0 39.60 76.806.5 7.5    

102C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0     6.5 30.5 25.62 102.425.5 6.5    

103C 1 1.6 4.5 4.5     5.0 25.0 24.00 126.425.0 6.0    

Charlotte COPPING (2003)  -- Aerotumblers Diving Club 

Susannah SHORTELL (2005)  -- Aerotumblers Diving Club 

5

101C 1 2.0 6.5 6.5     6.0 32.0 38.40 38.406.0 7.0    

103C 1 2.0 4.5 5.5     7.0 29.0 34.80 73.205.5 6.5    

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5     6.0 27.5 28.05 101.254.5 6.0    

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5     6.0 27.0 22.68 123.934.0 5.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Age C Boys 1m Synchronised
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Arno LEE (2004)  -- Wellington 

Luke SIPKES (2004)  -- Auckland 

1

103C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0     7.5 32.5 39.00 39.005.5 6.0    

401B 1 2.0 7.5 7.0     7.5 36.5 43.80 82.807.0 7.5    

203C 1 2.0 6.5 7.0     6.5 35.5 42.60 125.407.5 8.0    

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5     7.5 33.5 44.22 169.626.5 7.0    

Muhammad Haris MOHD REZAL (2005)  -- Selangor 

Czyn Jien TAN (2004)  -- Selangor 

2

201C 1 2.0 5.5 6.0     7.0 32.5 39.00 39.006.5 7.5    

301C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5     7.5 35.0 42.00 81.007.0 7.0    

403B 1 2.4 2.5 6.0     5.5 25.0 36.00 117.005.0 6.0    

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0     6.5 33.5 48.24 165.247.5 7.0    

Ayden NG (2007)  -- Singapore 

Max Shen Oon LEE (2007)  -- Singapore 

3

101C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0     7.0 33.0 39.60 39.606.0 7.0    

401C 1 2.0 7.0 6.5     8.0 38.0 45.60 85.208.5 8.0    

201C 1 1.5 7.5 6.5     6.5 34.5 31.05 116.257.0 7.0    

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5     6.0 31.0 31.62 147.875.5 6.5    

FINA Open Men Platform Synchronised
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Joshua James CHONG (2001)  -- Singapore 

Jonathan CHAN (1997)  -- Singapore 

1

201B 10 2.0 6.0 8.0     7.5 36.5 43.80 43.807.0 8.0    



FINA Open Men Platform Synchronised
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

103B 10 2.0 7.0 8.0     8.0 39.0 46.80 90.608.0 8.0    

107B 10 3.0 6.5 8.0     7.5 38.5 69.30 159.908.5 8.0    

407C 10 3.2 5.0 6.5     7.0 33.0 63.36 223.267.5 7.0    

305C 10 2.8 4.5 7.5     5.5 31.0 52.08 275.347.0 6.5    

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 7.5     7.0 34.5 66.24 341.587.0 6.5    

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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FINA Open Women Platform Synchronised
Dive Height DD E1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6 S3 Total Points ScoreS4 S5S1 S2 Pen

Myra LEE (1994)  -- Singapore 

Freida LIM (1998)  -- Singapore 

1

101B 10 2.0 7.5 7.0     7.0 35.0 42.00 42.006.5 7.0    

301B 10 2.0 4.5 5.5     6.5 29.5 35.40 77.406.5 6.5    

405B 10 2.8 5.5 8.0     7.5 35.0 58.80 136.207.0 7.0    

205B 10 2.9 6.5 7.5     7.5 37.0 64.38 200.588.0 7.5    

5253B 10 3.2 6.5 5.5     6.5 32.5 62.40 262.987.0 7.0    

Sut Chan LEONG (1998)  -- Macau China 

Sut In LEONG (1998)  -- Macau China 

2

201B 10 2.0 6.5 6.5     7.0 34.5 41.40 41.407.0 7.5    

301B 10 2.0 6.5 7.5     7.5 36.5 43.80 85.207.5 7.5    

403B 10 2.0 5.5 6.0     6.0 29.5 35.40 120.606.0 6.0    

105B 10 2.3 6.5 7.0     7.0 35.5 48.99 169.597.5 7.5    

5251C 10 2.4 5.0 5.0     6.5 28.5 41.04 210.636.0 6.0    

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C 1m Boys

Arno LEE (2004) -- Wellington 1

103B 1 1.7 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 38.25 38.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 37.60 75.85  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 109.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 143.60  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 182.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   16.5 39.60 222.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 31.50 253.55  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 40.25 293.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

Muhammad Haris MOHD REZAL (2005) -- Selangor 2

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 32.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 38.25 70.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 39.95 110.45  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 42.00 152.45  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.0 30.00 182.45  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 37.80 220.25  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 42.00 262.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 28.80 291.05  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Czyn Jien TAN (2004) -- Selangor 3

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 35.25 35.25  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 70.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 95.60  Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 138.65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 2.0 4.5   13.5 27.00 165.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 34.65 200.30  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 43.20 243.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 45.60 289.10  Forward 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C 1m Boys

Luke SIPKES (2004) -- Auckland 4

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 36.00 67.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 93.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 126.40  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   18.5 31.45 157.85  Back Somersault ½ Twist

203C 1 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 38.00 195.85  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 45.10 240.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 287.15  Forward Double Somersault

Shiv DEWAN (2004) -- Singapore 5

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 61.50  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 87.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 122.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5   10.0 17.00 139.75 4Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 178.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   15.5 34.10 212.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0   8.5 17.00 229.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Ming John KUAH (2005) -- Singapore 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 51.15  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 75.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 95.15  Reverse Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 122.15  Back Dive ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 152.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 178.35  Reverse Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 205.35  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age C 1m Girls

Maggie SQUIRE (2005) -- Auckland 1

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 31.00 61.60  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 92.00  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 125.00  Inward Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 36.75 161.75  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 207.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.5 25.30 233.25  Forward Double Somersault

Holly WINCHESTER (2005) -- Auckland 2

103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 28.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 84.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 111.05  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   16.5 28.05 139.10  Back Somersault ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 38.50 177.60  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 216.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age B 3m Boys

Enrique Maccartney AK HAROLD (2003) -- Sarawak 1

201B 3 1.8 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 38.70  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.5 46.55 85.25  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 36.00 121.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

FINA Age B 3m Boys

403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 40.95 162.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 44.00 206.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 35.20 241.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 52.80 294.20  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

105B 3 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 51.60 345.80  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.0   11.5 31.05 376.85  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Frazer TAVENER (2002) -- Auckland 2

103B 3 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 32.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 65.20  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 95.60  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 38.85 134.45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 43.05 177.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 227.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

305C 3 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0   14.0 39.20 267.10  Reverse 2½ Somersaults

